
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1995; Name= COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199503160000
68821

03/16/1995
09:21:36

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211180002
74001

199503160000
68831

03/16/1995
09:21:40

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306170001
77471

199503160000
68861

03/16/1995
09:21:43

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199307080001
99371

199503160000
68851

03/16/1995
09:21:42

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199404180001
27001

199503160000
68841

03/16/1995
09:21:41

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199405040001
44701

199503160000
68881

03/16/1995
09:21:45

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211020002
53941

199503160000
68871

03/16/1995
09:21:44

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199307120002
01671

199503160000
68891

03/16/1995
09:21:46

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199403240000
95921

199503160000
68901

03/16/1995
09:21:47

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305210001
47121

199503160000
68911

03/16/1995
09:21:48

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC


