Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1995; Name= COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503160000 68821	03/16/1995 09:21:36	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee		AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199211180002 74001	
199503160000 68831	03/16/1995 09:21:40	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199306170001 77471	
199503160000 68861	03/16/1995 09:21:43	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199307080001 99371	
199503160000 68851	03/16/1995 09:21:42	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199404180001 27001	
199503160000 68841	03/16/1995 09:21:41	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199405040001 44701	
199503160000 68881	03/16/1995 09:21:45	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199211020002 53941	
199503160000 68871	03/16/1995 09:21:44	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199307120002 01671	
199503160000 68891	03/16/1995 09:21:46	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199403240000 95921	
199503160000 68901	03/16/1995 09:21:47	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199305210001 47121	
199503160000 68911	03/16/1995 09:21:48	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						